RECORDBUCK RANCH 2024 PRICE LIST

2024 PRICE LIST 10% discount on TROPHY FEES on all hunts taken June 1 – August 15, 2024				
TROPHY FEE: SHEEP	IROPHY FEES ON A	LL HUNTS TAKEN JUNE 1 – AL TROPHY FEE: EXOTIC		
Aoudad, up to 32"	5,500	Arabian Oryx	10,000	
Aoudad over 32"	7,000	Addax Antelope	10,500	
Armenian Mouflon	4,500	Beisa Oryx	11,500	
Corsican, under 40"	4,000	Blackbuck Antelope	4,500	
Corsican, over 40"	5,000	Black Wildebeest	22,500	
European Mouflon	5,500	Blesbok	9,500	
Four-Horned	3,500	Bongo	50,000	
Hawaiian Black, under 40"	4,000	Dama Gazelle	13,500	
Hawaiian Black, over 40"	5,000	Eland	12,500	
Racka Sheep	4,500	Fringe-eared Oryx	14,500	
Rambouillet Sheep	3,000	Gemsbok	10,500	
Texas Dall, under 40"	4,000	Grant's Gazelle	13,500	
Texas Dall, over 40"	5,000	Impala	8,500	
Urial	20,000	Kafue Lechwe	10,000	
		Kudu	27,500	
TROPHY FEE: GOATS		Nile Lechwe	18,000	
Catalina	2,000	Nilgai Antelope	6,500	
Cordova	5,950	Nyala	16,000	
Hybrid Ibex	5,950	Red Lechwe	11,000	
Nubian Ibex	up to 25,000	Roan	25,000	
Markhor	\$600 per inch	Sable	27,000	
		Scimitar Horned Oryx	7,000	
TROPHY FEE: BOVINE	-	Sitatunga	15,500	
American Bison	7,500	Springbuck	8,000	
Asian Water Buffalo Bull	7,000	Tahr	8,000	
White Buffalo Bull	15,000	Thomson's Gazelle	11,000	
Yak	6,500	Waterbuck	10,500	
		Wildebeest	10,000	
TROPHY FEE: RED ST		Watusi	7,500	
Up to 360 SCI	10,000	Zebra	9,000	
360-399 SCI	15,000			
400-440 SCI	20,000	<u> Trophy Fee: Exotic</u>	DEER	
441-499 SCI	28,000	Axis Deer Trophy	6,000	
		Barasingha	8,500	
TROPHY FEE : ELK Up to 329 SCI	6,500	Japanese Sika	5,000	
330-360 SCI	8,500	Dybowski Sika	7,250	
361-380 SCI	8,500 11,500	Fallow Deer Bronze	5,000	
381-380 SCI 381-400 SCI	15,000	Fallow Deer Silver	7,000	
401-425 SCI	19,000	Fallow Deer Gold	9,000	
		Fallow Deer Platinum	10,000	
425-449 SCI	22,500	Hog Deer	8,500	
450-499 SCI	27,500	Pere David	9,500	
500+ SCI	ASK			

RECORDBUCK RANCH 2024 PRICE LIST

 10% DISCOUNT ON TROPHY FEES ON ALL HUNTS TAKENJUNE 1 – AUGUST 15, 2024

 ROPHY FEE: WHITETAIL DEER

 PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE. FIND THE

TROPHY FEE: WHITETAI	<u>L DEER</u>			
Up to 129 SCI Gross	2,850			
130 to139 SCI Gross	3,850			
140 to 149 SCI Gross	5,000			
150 to 159 SCI Gross	6,500			
160 to 169 SCI Gross	7,750			
170 to 179 SCI Gross	9,000			
180-189 SCI Gross	10,000			
190-199 SCI Gross	12,000			
200 SCI Gross	13,500			
(Plus \$100 per inch from 201-249)				
250 – 299 SCI Gross	21,000			
300-399 SCI Gross	24,000			
400+	ASK			

TROPHY FEE: OTHER GAME

Javelina	600
Ostrich	4,500
Turkey (If purchased with hunt)	1,000
Warthog	10,000

SPRING TURKEY PACKAGE

One gobbler per hunter

- ~ 2 hunters with one guide
- $^{\sim}$ 3 days, 2 nights of lodging & meals
- ~ \$1,950 per hunter
- \sim includes daily rate, guide fee & trophy fee

Dove hunts Package

~3 days, 2 nights of lodging & meals

- ~3 Dove Hunts
- ~\$1250 per hunter
- ~Includes daily rate & guide fee

DAILY RATE FOR LODGING & MEALS

~Each adult (age 11and up) - \$250/night.
~Children(age 10 and under) – no charge.
~Starts the day hunting commences.
~Includes lodging, meals, and open bar.

GUIDE FEE(2 DAY MINIMUM)

~Guide fees: \$175-\$225/day/hunter ~ All hunters pay the guide fee. 2/13/24 CURRENT PRICE LIST AT WWW.RECORDBUCK.COM

<u>About our Rates</u>

The trophy fee is for the cost of the animal and does not include the daily rate or guide fee.We charge 100% for wounded or lost animals.

~ Prices do not include gun rental, ammo,

gratuity, airport pick-up, airport drop-off or hunting licenses.

~ We require a \$2,500 deposit per hunter.

~ Hunts cancelled 30 days prior to the first day of the hunt may be changed to another date at no additional cost.

~ Hunts cancelled within the 30 days are subject to forfeited deposit.

~ You may use a rifle, bow, crossbow, or handgun.

~ Prices & availability are subject to change.

~ Guide fees are always 1 day more than accommodations.

~ 2% FEE ON CREDIT CARD CHARGES

~ We are eager to make this the perfect hunt. Please tell us what we can do for you!



WWW.RECORDBUCK.COM INFO@RECORDBUCK.COM (830)966-2301